
Music List: Michaelmas 2024 
 
Sunday 6 October 
Evensong  
Hymns 513, 544 
Psalm 126 
Thomas Walmisley: Canticles in D minor 
Anton Bruckner: Locus iste 
Max Reger: Toccata in D minor, Op.59, no. 5 
 
Monday 7 October 
Matriculation Service  
Hymn 552 
Psalm 105.1-7 
Herbert Brewer: Magnificat in D 
John Rutter: The Lord bless you and keep you 
Herbert Brewer: A thanksgiving processional 
 
Tuesday 8 October 
Luminaria  available on stream 
Hymn 345 
Confitemini Domino 
Psalm 107.1-16 
George Dyson: Magnificat in C 
Rebecca Clarke: Ave Maria 
 
Thursday 10 October  
Compline 
Richard Lloyd: View me, Lord 
Psalm 116  
Morton Lauridsen: O nata lux 
 
Sunday 13 October  
Evensong  available on stream 
Hymns 464 (tune 417), 467 
Psalm 127 
Tertius Noble: Canticles in B minor  
Gabriel Fauré Cantique de Jean Racine 
J.S. Bach: Fugue in B minor based on a theme by Corelli, BWV 579 
 
Monday 14 October 
Matriculation Service (1800) College Choir and Girls’ Choir choristers  
Hymn 487 
Psalm 128 
Ernest Moeran: Magnificat in D 
Max Wohlberg: Yiheyu leratson 
Sigfrid Karg-Elert: Marche triomphale on ‘Nun danket alle Gott’, Op.65, no.59 
 
 
 
 
 



 
Tuesday 15 October 
Evensong 
Hymn 528 
Psalm 135 
Herbert Brewer: Canticles in D 
Charles Wood: Hail, gladdening light 
Felix Mendelssohn: Allegro in Bb 
 
Thursday 17 October   
Compline  
Instrumental work 
Psalm 138 
Diana Burrell: O joyful light 
 
Sunday 20 October 
Evensong 
Hymns 191, 511 
Psalm 141 
Adrian Batten: 4th service 
Henry Purcell: Rejoice in the Lord always 
J.S. Bach: Duetto in A minor, BWV 805 
 
Tuesday 22 October 
Luminaria 
Hymn 349 (2nd tune) 
Adiutorium nostrum 
Psalm 9 
Herbert Sumsion: Magnificat in G 
Hildegard of Bingen: O virga ac diadema  
 
Thursday 24 October  
Compline 
Instrumental work 
Psalm 18.1-18 
John Joubert: O Lorde, the maker of al thing 
 
Sunday 27 October  
Evensong   
Hymns 537 (1st tune), 483 
Psalm 124 
Bryan Kelly: Canticles in C 
Josef Rheinberger: Abendlied 
Bryan Kelly: Exultate 
 
Tuesday 29 October  
Evensong    available on stream 
Hymn tbc 
Psalm 33 
Tertius Noble: Canticles in B minor 
Anton Bruckner Tota pulchra es 
 



Thursday 31 October  
Compline    
Instrumental work 
Psalm 40 
Howard Skempton: The Lord is my shepherd 
 
Sunday 3 November 
Luminaria for All Souls available on stream 
Tomás Luis de Victoria: Requiem a4    
Tomás Luis de Victoria: Versa est in luctum   
 
Tuesday 5 November  
Luminaria   available on stream  
Hymn 350 
Notum fecit Dominus 
Psalm 98 
Joanna Marsh: Magnificat from St Paul’s Service 
Henryk Górecki: O Domina nostra 
 
Thursday 7 November   
Compline  
Jules Massenet: Ave maris stella      
Psalm 62 
Gabriel Fauré: Ave Maria  
 
Sunday 10 November  
Remembrance Sunday 
Evensong   available on stream 
Hymns 533, 613 
Psalm 46 
Thomas Morley: Fauxbourdon Canticles 
J.S. Bach: Jesu meine Freude 
George Thalben- Ball: Elegy 
 
Tuesday 12 November 
Evensong 
Hymn 516 
Psalm 74 
Charles Villiers Stanford: Canticles in A 
Charles Villiers Stanford: Beati quorum via 
Charles Villiers Stanford: Prelude and Fugue in C major, Op.193, no.1 
 
Thursday 14 November  
Compline 
John Bull: Attend unto my tears, O Lord  
Psalm 42 
William Mundy: O Lord, the maker of all thing  
 
 
 
 
 



 
Sunday 17 November 
Evensong 
O Christ the Word incarnate (Common Praise 531), 580 
Psalm 95 
Kenneth Leighton: Magdalen Servic 
Benjamin Britten: Jubilate Deo 
Healey Willan: Prelude on ‘Aeterna Christi munera’, Op.157, no.1 
 
Tuesday 19 November 
Luminaria 
Hymn 352 
Tu Domine servabis nos 
Psalm 67 
Christopher Robinson: Magnificat (Ely service) 
Richard Dering: Gaudent in caelis   
 
Thursday 21 November  
Compline  
Christopher Fox: His sweetness 
Psalm 76 
John Cage: Four2 
 
Sunday 24 November  
Feast of Christ the King  
Evensong 
Hymns 199, 570 
Psalm 72 
Dan Locklair: Chapel Hill Service 
Edward Bairstow: Let all mortal flesh keep silence 
J.S. Bach: Prelude and fugue in C major, BWV 545 
 
Monday 25 November  
St Catharine’s Day 
Commemoration Service available on stream   
Hymns tbc 
Charles Villiers Stanford: Magnificat in A   
Ralph Vaughan Williams: Te Deum in G   
Richard Dering: Gaudent in caelis   
Tomás Luis de Victoria: O quam gloriosum  
Grace before dinner 
 
Tuesday 26 November 
Luminaria 
Hymn tbc 
Beati omnes 
Psalm 101 
Andrew Reid: Fauxbourdon Magnificat 
Nigel Hess: Benedictus   

 
 



 
Thursday 28 November  
Compline    
Josquin Desprez: Praeter rerum seriem 
Heinrich Isaac: O decus ecclesiae 
 
Sunday 1 December  
Advent Sunday  available on stream 
Hymns 3 (1st tune), 579 
Giovanni Pierluigi da Palestrina: Advent responsory  
Psalm 44 
John Ireland: Canticles in F 
Joanna Forbes l’Estrange: Advent ‘O’ carol 
Cecilia McDowall: O clavis David  
 
Tuesday 3 December  
Carol service     
Veni, veni Emmanuel    
arr. Rutter In dulci iubilo    
John Rutter: Candlelight carol 
William Mathias: Sir Christèmas   
 
Wednesday 4 December 
Carol service  
Richard Causton: The Flight    
Sally Beamish: In the stillness 
Richard Rodney Bennett: The Holly and the ivy 
Sergei Rachmaninov: Bogoroditsye Dyevo 
 
Thursday 5 December  
Carol Service  
for repertoire, see above 
 


